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Cricket Green 

Cricket Green Personal Property LONDON ROAD Robbery personal 02/07/2021 
15:40:00 

02/07/2021 
16:10:00 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON ROAD Theft of unattended bicycle 03/07/2021 
22:30:00 

  

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LONDON ROAD Suspect has damaged victim's door. 08/07/2021 
00:30:00 

08/07/2021 
00:55:00 

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BROADWAY 
GARDENS 

Suspect smashed up entire kitchen along 
with some of victim's property. 

12/07/2021 
02:30:00 

12/07/2021 
03:00:00 

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LONDON ROAD Suspect had criminally damaged a 
wardrobe in the home. 

21/04/2021 
12:00:00 

12/07/2021 
22:53:00 

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

HASLEMERE AVENUE Stones thrown at victim’s house causing 
damage to windows. 

12/07/2021 
22:00:00 

  

Cricket Green Theft From M/V GOAT ROAD By suspect(s) unknown removing plate 
compactor from the back of a flatbed van 
parked unattended at the venue by 
removing the straps securing it onto the 
vehicle. 

09/07/2021 
17:00:00 

12/07/2021 
09:00:00 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD Unknown suspect has stolen victim's bike 
from the bike shed in the grounds of the 
leisure centre. When he went back to 
collect it, it had been stolen. 

16/07/2021 
20:00:00 

16/07/2021 
22:00:00 

Cricket Green Theft From M/V ELLIS ROAD Overnight persons unknown stole both 
registration plates from motor vehicle. No 
witnesses. No suspects. No stated or 
known CCTV of evidential value 

17/07/2021 
17:40:00 

18/07/2021 
06:09:00 

Cricket Green Burglary - Residential ROCK CLOSE By suspects attempting to force entry to 
the victim's home address 

19/07/2021 
03:14:00 

19/07/2021 
03:25:00 

Cricket Green Personal Property LOVE LANE Attempted robbery 20/07/2021 
22:20:00 

  

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

CRANMER FARM 
CLOSE 

Unknown suspects have damaged victim's 
front door. 

14/07/2021 
07:35:00 

14/07/2021 
17:25:00 
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