Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures July 2021

Cricket Green

Cricket Green	Personal Property	LONDON ROAD	Robbery personal	02/07/2021	02/07/2021
				15:40:00	16:10:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of Pedal	LONDON ROAD	Theft of unattended bicycle	03/07/2021	
	Cycles			22:30:00	
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a	LONDON ROAD	Suspect has damaged victim's door.	08/07/2021	08/07/2021
	Dwelling			00:30:00	00:55:00
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a	BROADWAY	Suspect smashed up entire kitchen along	12/07/2021	12/07/2021
	Dwelling	GARDENS	with some of victim's property.	02:30:00	03:00:00
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a	LONDON ROAD	Suspect had criminally damaged a	21/04/2021	12/07/2021
	Dwelling		wardrobe in the home.	12:00:00	22:53:00
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a	HASLEMERE AVENUE	Stones thrown at victim's house causing	12/07/2021	
	Dwelling		damage to windows.	22:00:00	
Cricket Green	Theft From M/V	GOAT ROAD	By suspect(s) unknown removing plate	09/07/2021	12/07/2021
			compactor from the back of a flatbed van	17:00:00	09:00:00
			parked unattended at the venue by		
			removing the straps securing it onto the		
			vehicle.		
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of Pedal	BUSHEY ROAD	Unknown suspect has stolen victim's bike	16/07/2021	16/07/2021
	Cycles		from the bike shed in the grounds of the	20:00:00	22:00:00
			leisure centre. When he went back to		
			collect it, it had been stolen.		
Cricket Green	Theft From M/V	ELLIS ROAD	Overnight persons unknown stole both	17/07/2021	18/07/2021
			registration plates from motor vehicle. No	17:40:00	06:09:00
			witnesses. No suspects. No stated or		
			known CCTV of evidential value		
Cricket Green	Burglary - Residential	ROCK CLOSE	By suspects attempting to force entry to	19/07/2021	19/07/2021
			the victim's home address	03:14:00	03:25:00
Cricket Green	Personal Property	LOVE LANE	Attempted robbery	20/07/2021	
				22:20:00	
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a	CRANMER FARM	Unknown suspects have damaged victim's	14/07/2021	14/07/2021
	Dwelling	CLOSE	front door.	07:35:00	17:25:00

Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures July 2021